
SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
KANG Ho Gyu KR 58 43 1.348 2 1 7 1

CHOI Ho Il KR 74 52 1.423 2 0 9 2
PARK Jung Suk KR 58 48 1.208 2 -1 5 3

JUNG Dong Il KR 60 62 0.967 4 4 7 1
KIM Yoon-Seouk KR 49 41 1.195 2 0 7 2

HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 25 62 0.403 0 -4 4 3

MA Minh Cam VN 60 41 1.463 4 4 7 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 52 41 1.268 2 -1 6 2

MUROTANI Yoshihide JP 42 54 0.777 0 -3 7 3

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 75 0.800 4 4 6 1
CHOI Kwan Wong KR 53 75 0.706 2 0 5 2

NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 28 49 0.571 0 -4 3 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 8 1
LIM Hyung Mook KR 48 35 1.371 2 0 5 2
JEUN Seong Rea KR 34 47 0.723 0 -4 4 3

MACHIDA Tadashi JP 62 68 0.911 2 1 6 1
CHANG Sung-Chool KR 66 81 0.814 2 0 4 2

KIM Dong Hyun KR 60 72 0.833 2 -1 5 3

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 49 1.224 4 4 5 1
SEO Sam Il KR 58 65 0.892 2 -1 5 2

HONG Jung Hwan KR 48 60 0.800 0 -3 7 3

JO Soo Hyoung KR 78 64 1.218 4 2 6 1
SEO Hyun Min KR 69 73 0.945 2 0 6 2

PARK Jeong Geon KR 73 63 1.158 0 -2 4 3

LEE Kook In KR 60 31 1.935 4 4 11 1
LEE Tae Guen KR 48 49 0.979 2 0 9 2
KO Kyung-Nam KR 39 39 1.000 0 -4 6 3

KIM Kwang Hyun KR 64 41 1.560 4 3 9 1
KIM Young Seob KR 71 52 1.365 2 0 7 2
JANG Kuk-Hwan KR 42 49 0.857 0 -3 4 3

CHO Gun Whi KR 86 98 0.877 4 2 4 1
PARK Young Bae KR 72 63 1.142 2 1 11 2

HONG  Sung Il KR 52 59 0.881 0 -3 7 3

LIM Tae soo KR 79 59 1.338 4 2 9 1
KIM Hyung Kon KR 61 48 1.270 2 1 7 2
LEE Sang Dea KR 62 51 1.215 0 -3 6 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2010
06 - 11 April 2010 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 LEE Kook In KR 60 31 1.935 4 4 11 1
0 MA Minh Cam VN 60 41 1.463 4 4 7 2
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 49 1.224 4 4 5 3
0 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 60 51 1.176 4 4 8 4
0 JUNG Dong Il KR 60 62 0.967 4 4 7 5
0 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 75 0.800 4 4 6 6
0 KIM Kwang Hyun KR 64 41 1.560 4 3 9 7
0 LIM Tae soo KR 79 59 1.338 4 2 9 8
0 JO Soo Hyoung KR 78 64 1.218 4 2 6 9
0 CHO Gun Whi KR 86 98 0.877 4 2 4 10
0 KANG Ho Gyu KR 58 43 1.348 2 1 7 11
0 MACHIDA Tadashi JP 62 68 0.911 2 1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Hyung Kon KR 61 48 1.270 2 1 7 1
2 PARK Young Bae KR 72 63 1.142 2 1 11 2
3 CHOI Ho Il KR 74 52 1.423 2 0 9 3
4 LIM Hyung Mook KR 48 35 1.371 2 0 5 4
5 KIM Young Seob KR 71 52 1.365 2 0 7 5
6 KIM Yoon-Seouk KR 49 41 1.195 2 0 7 6
7 LEE Tae Guen KR 48 49 0.979 2 0 9 7
8 SEO Hyun Min KR 69 73 0.945 2 0 6 8
9 CHANG Sung-Chool KR 66 81 0.814 2 0 4 9
10 CHOI Kwan Wong KR 53 75 0.706 2 0 5 10
11 KIM Heang Jik KR 52 41 1.268 2 -1 6 11
12 SEO Sam Il KR 58 65 0.892 2 -1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 PARK Jung Suk KR 58 48 1.208 2 -1 5 1
26 KIM Dong Hyun KR 60 72 0.833 2 -1 5 2
27 PARK Jeong Geon KR 73 63 1.158 0 -2 4 3
28 LEE Sang Dea KR 62 51 1.215 0 -3 6 4
29 HONG  Sung Il KR 52 59 0.881 0 -3 7 5
30 JANG Kuk-Hwan KR 42 49 0.857 0 -3 4 6
31 HONG Jung Hwan KR 48 60 0.800 0 -3 7 7
32 MUROTANI Yoshihide JP 42 54 0.777 0 -3 7 8
33 KO Kyung-Nam KR 39 39 1.000 0 -4 6 9
34 JEUN Seong Rea KR 34 47 0.723 0 -4 4 10
35 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 28 49 0.571 0 -4 3 11
36 HODOZUKA Kazutaka JP 25 62 0.403 0 -4 4 12
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